murrplastik Systemtechnik GmbH • Postfach 1143 • D-71567 Oppenweiler • Tel. +49 (0) 7191/482-0 • Fax +49 (0) 7191/482-280 • www.murrplastik.de • info@murrplastik.de 165
CABLE DRAG CHAIN SYSTEMS
MP 52.1
166 murrplastik Systemtechnik GmbH • Postfach 1143 • D-71567 Oppenweiler • Tel. +49 (0) 7191/482-0 • Fax +49 (0) 7191/482-280 • www.murrplastik.de • info@murrplastik.de
Order variants
Radius (order code)
Order
number:

BAK 18/3 81661026 BAK 18/3 Hooped clamp 16-18 1
BAK 20/3 81661028 BAK 20/3 Hooped clamp 18-20 1
BAK 22/3 81661030 BAK 22/3 Hooped clamp 20-22 1
Strain relief plates that can be permanently integrated in the chain brackets.
Available in all widths (including individual widths in aluminium frame ridges). May
be mounted on the inside and outside bend at both ends of the chain. The chain
configuration can be fixed using hooped clamps that are available in different sizes.
Material: Galvanised steel
Please indicate chain type and inside width when ordering.
MP 52.1 - Accessories
174 murrplastik Systemtechnik GmbH • Postfach 1143 • D-71567 Oppenweiler • Tel. +49 (0) 7191/482-0 • Fax +49 (0) 7191/482-280 • www.murrplastik.de • info@murrplastik.de
Back radius
Rotary movement
Type Order no. Radius Back Pack
Radius
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R135) left 52100010060 135 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R135) right 52100010062 135 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R170) left 52100015060 170 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R170) right 52100015062 170 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R200) left 52100020060 200 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R200) right 52100020062 200 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R250) left 52100025060 250 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R250) right 52100025062 250 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R300) left 52100030060 300 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R300) right 52100020062 300 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R350) left 52100035060 350 mm 200 mm 1
SR 52.1 (RÜ200/R350) right 52100035062 350 mm 200 mm 1
Side links with forward radius (R) and back radius (Rü) permit movement in two
directions. Areas of application include rotary movements and low-lying chain
brackets. Please note the different side links for the left and right side run!